Crue
Kaelie
Mrs.
Charles
Aubree
Easton
David
Zoey
Eloise
Bryce
Wes
Allie
Laura
Alexandra
Ben
Tigon
Piper
Thomas
Hailey
Mason
Kaiya
Cam
Saila
Tatum
Alex
Edward

Begle
Brown
Dillow
Elkins
Gamon
Hurley
Jeffires
Jones
Madi
Malone
Meyer
Patton
Patton
Paxton
Peckenpaugh
Penner
Powers
Shrode
Sisk

Sisk
Smyth
Stratman
Stroud
Traylor
Unfried
Wildeman

1
2.45
3.28
3.42
3.28
3.42
3.12
3.28
3.17
3.01
4.12
3.08
3.20
3.20
3.28
4.08
3.01
2.51
2.30
3.42
3.14
2.52
3.13
3.42
2.50
2.21
3.24

2
5.50
7.42
7.36
7.30
7.42
6.41
7.30
7.11
6.12
8.44
6.23
7.01
6.59
7.27
8.45
6.18
6.00
5.17
7.34
6.28
6.22
6.36
7.31
6.00
5.17
6.55

3
9.07
12.17
11.24
11.30
12.10
10.47
11.24
11.31
10.08
13.41
9.50
11.03
10.57
12.14
13.44
9.44
9.20
8.17
11.35
9.57
10.20
10.38
11.10
9.20
8.26
10.38

12.26
17.17
15.17
15.23
17.12
14.45
16.02
16.10
14.17
18.40
13.17
14.53
15.04
17.02
18.49
13.17
12.30
11.17
15.20
13.24
14.13
14.45
14.48
12.30
11.41
14.30

15.41
22.03
19.01
19.22
21.58
18.40
20.38
20.40
18.31
23.55
16.55
18.55
19.10
23.12
24.02
16.55
15.42
14.20
19.12
16.55
18.18
18.51
18.30
15.42
14.51
18.34

19.00
27.33
23.00
23.55
27.33
22.44
25.33
25.38
22.15
30.24
20.42
22.55
23.12
28.27
29.29
30.40
19.01
17.33
23.05
20.33
22.26
22.45
22.22
19.00
18.00
23.20

22.30
33.53
27.20
28.54
33.51
27.00
30.24
30.24
27.03
36.05
24.48
26.40
27.11
%k %k
34.32
24.45
22.55
20.55
27.10
24.10
27.13
27.10
26.25
22.30
21.13
27.36

26.23

31.23
33.49

3143
35.14
35.07
31.48

28.41
30.40
31.23

%k %k

28.52
26.25
24.20
31.38
28.10
31.58
31.51
30.32
26.16
24.42
32.33

30.47

35.40

36.38

32.54
34.33
35.00

32.47
29.49
27.40
35.52
32.42

35.54
34.43
29.41
28.28

10
35.21

33.27
31.14

33.10
32.45

11

34.33



